
ABSOLUTO +45 MASC RONDA 2
Cabezas Serie 19 AL 2 DE JULIOL

1 1 Tito Salvado Alejandro Copano

1

2

3 Luca di Prima Tito Abad

3

4

5 3 Toni  Morales Bruno Ricard

5

6

7 Enrique Azorín Merseguer David Sardá Sesplugues 

8

8 Raimon Cambra Sergi Rosell

9 Juan Miguel Benimeli  Germán Gojenola

10

10 Javier Cortadellas Oriol Cortadellas

11

12

12 4 Manel Costa Felip Boixareu

13 Jorge de Andres Ernest Flaque

13

14 Jose Ramon Soler Tomas Robert Queralt

15

16

16 2 Javier Gorri Nacho Soler Cabot

1

1

5

12

16

1

16

6-2 6-3

RONDA 1 RONDA 3 RONDA 4
6 AL 18 DE JUNY 3 AL 16 DE JULIOL 17 AL 23 DE JULIOL

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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